
The pallet leveler progressively lowers as pallet is loaded and raises as pallet is unloaded.
3 Heavy duty calibrated springs used in combination according to desired load range.
Bearing supported carousel for easy turning.
Built in fork pockets for ease of transport.
Helps reduce fatigue and injury from bending and lifting.
Optional protective skirt (# 275001) must be factory installed.

PL

400 to 4500 lb

5.75"

39"

50"

50"

29"

9.25"

40.75"

43.5"

36"

9.25"

29"

45.5"

352 lb

Specifications | Video

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.
1250 Welsh Rd
North Wales, PA 19454
Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511
Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 272986, PALLET LEVELER

Speci�cations

MODEL

CAPACITY

WIDTH FORK POCKET

LENGTH FORK POCKET

LOAD HEIGHT

LOAD DEPTH

RAISED HEIGHT

LOWERED HEIGHT

CAROUSEL DIAMETER

ROTATING RING DIAMETER

OVERALL WIDTH

COMPRESSED OVERALL HEIGHT

RAISED OVERALL HEIGHT

OVERALL DEPTH

WEIGHT

Video

2/8/2022 | Page 1 of 2

mailto:info@wescomfg.com



