



Industrial Products, Inc. Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511

Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 272986, PALLET LEVELER



- The pallet leveler progressively lowers as pallet is loaded and raises as pallet is unloaded.
- 3 Heavy duty calibrated springs used in combination according to desired load range.
- · Bearing supported carousel for easy turning.
- Built in fork pockets for ease of transport.
- Helps reduce fatigue and injury from bending and lifting.
- Optional protective skirt (# 275001) must be factory installed.

Specifications | Video

Video

Specifications -			
	MODEL	PL	
	CAPACITY	400 to 4500 lb	
	WIDTH FORK POCKET	5.75"	
	LENGTH FORK POCKET	39"	
	LOAD HEIGHT	50"	
	LOAD DEPTH	50"	
	RAISED HEIGHT	29"	
	LOWERED HEIGHT	9.25"	
	CAROUSEL DIAMETER	40.75"	
	ROTATING RING DIAMETER	43.5"	
	OVERALL WIDTH	36"	
	COMPRESSED OVERALL HEIGHT	9.25"	
	RAISED OVERALL HEIGHT	29"	
	OVERALL DEPTH	45.5"	
	WEIGHT	352 lb	
			1